
Itinerary
Spring 2021

  

 
May 5 – 27, 2021

Travel to Nairobi  
Day 1:  Wed, May 05 - Fly to Kenya
Day 2:  Thu, May 06 – Arrive Nairobi  
Day 3:  Fri, May 07 – Logistics – Maasai Market
Day 4:  Sat, May 08 – All Travel to Majengo 
Day 5:  Sun, May 09 – Church in Majengo

Day 6:  Mon, May 10 – Majengo – Agape Care Net Training
Day 7:  Tue, May 11 – Agape Care Net Training, Mike, Jay, John Reuben
to Megwara

Pastors Conference in Megwara 
Day 8:  Wed, May 12 – Conference – Agape Care Net Training Majengo
Day 9:  Thu, May 13 – Conference – Kim, Laurel, Frank to Manyatta
Day 10: Fri, May 14 – Conference – Kim, Laurel, Frank to Game Park
Day 11: Sat, May 15 – Conference – Kim, Laurel, Frank to Nairobi
Day 12: Sun, May 16 – Mike & John travel to Nairobi, Jay/Reuben to 
Mairoa Olosokwan village

Day 13: Mon, May 17 – Nairobi – Kim & Laurel to U.S.- Jay/Reuben 
Tanzania
Day 14: Tue, May 18 – Mike fly to Lodwar – Jay/Reuben Tanzania
Day 15: Wed, May 19 – Mike to Lokitaung - Jay/Reuben to Majengo
Day 16: Thu, May 20 – Mike in Lokitaung – Jay/Reuben to Bondo
Day 17: Fri, May 21 – Mike to Lodwar – Jay/Reuben to Matete
Day 18: Sat, May 22 – Mike in Kakuma - Jay in Matete

Day 19: Sun, May 23 – Mike in Lodwar – Jay to Eldoret, Nairobi
Day 20: Mon, May 24 – Mike in Lodwar 
Day 21: Tue, May 25 – Mike fly to Nairobi – Jay to U.S.
Day 23: Wed, May 26 – Mike in Nairobi
Day 24: Thu, May 27 – Fly Back to U.S.
Day 25: Fri, May 28 – Arrive Home


